

Alpha Network Alliance Ventures Inc. (OTCMKTS: ANAV) Launches New Marketing Department in the Philippines

RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA, USA, October 15, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Riverside, CA, October 15, 2018: Alpha Network Alliance Ventures Inc. (OTCMKTS: ANAV), a global development stage company that focuses on building and operating a social networking software application and other Internet-driven applications, this week officially launched a new marketing campaign arm in the Philippines.

Having hosted an event on September 30th to discuss and celebrate the announcement, over 900 people were in attendance. With just standing room as a result, the Alpha team was overwhelmed by the warm reception and feedback.



During the event, Mr. Eleazar P. Rivera, Founder and CEO of Alpha, announced the new



Investing in present and future health for all consumers. 4-pillars philosophy: Gift of Life, Gift of Health, Gift of Lifestyle, and Gift of Wealth."

> Eleazar Rivera - CEO & Dr. Dato Ronie Tan - Chairman (OTMKTS: ANAV)

Marketing Campaigned Arm of Alpha Network. As part of the announcement, RejuViLife International Inc. will be renamed WellnessPro Global Inc., opening in 7 additional countries. Previous products, like the MORGAN Café 10 sachet per box will now be called the PROVida Coffee Drink Mix at 20 sachet per box. Including bigger packaging and a more sophisticated appearance, the rebranding is designed to rejuvenate the company's future success.

"This new marketing campaign department will help us reach even more people, communities, and segments throughout the world," said Dr. Dato Ronie Tan, Co-Founder and Chairman of the Board. "We want to reach

hundreds of millions in revenue over the next few years, and we won't be able to do that without adding new vital product lines that support people's basic wants and needs."

Both Tan and Rivera confirmed that their company's mission still remains the same: investing in present and future health for all consumers. They will follow their 4-pillars philosophy to make it happen: Gift of Life, Gift of Health, Gift of Lifestyle, and Gift of Wealth.

For more information: https://www.anavexchange.com & https://www.anavexchange.com

LEGAL DISCLAIMER

Statements in this press release may be "forward-looking statements" within the Breaning of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Words such as Lanticipate", "believe", "estimate", "expect", "intend" and similar expressions, as they relate to Alpha Network Alliance Ventures or its management, identify forward-looking statements. These statements are based on current expectations, estimates and projections about the company's business based, in part, on assumptions made by management. These statements are not guarantees of future performance and involve risks, uncertainties and assumptions that are difficult to predict. Therefore, actual outcomes and results may, and probably will, differ materially from what is expressed or forecasted in such forward-looking statements due to numerous factors, including those described above and those risks discussed from time to time in Alpha Network Alliance Ventures filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission. In addition, such statements could be affected by risks and uncertainties related to product demand, market and dustomer acceptance, competition, pricing and development difficulties, as well as general industry and market conditions and growth rates and general





economic conditions. Any forward-looking statements speak only as of the date on which they are made, and the company does not undertake any obligation to update any forward-looking statement to reflect events or circumstances after the date of this release. Information on Alpha Network Alliance Ventures website does not constitute a part of this release.

Eleazar Rivera Alpha Network Alliance Ventures Inc. 888-770-5084 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.